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1 AADITYA PRAJAPAT 20 50% 28 70% 20 50% 68 57%

2 AAYUSHI SHIVNANI 40 100% 38 95% 32 80% 110 92%

3 ABBAS UNTALA 6 15% 12 30% 8 20% 26 22%

4 ABDE ALI BAG 8 20% 14 35% 10 25% 32 27%

5 ABHAY SINGH 10 25% 16 40% 16 40% 42 35%

6 ABHINAV SHARMA 40 100% 34 85% 38 95% 112 93%

7 ABHISHEK GUPTA 19 48% 31 78% 30 75% 80 67%

8 ADARSH SHARMA 10 25% 22 55% 14 35% 46 38%

9 ADHISHREE SINGH KHICHI 20 50% 22 55% 18 40% 60 50%

10 ADITI MANDAWAT 36 90% 32 80% 36 90% 104 87%

11 AJAY AHIR 34 85% 36 90% 36 90% 106 88%

12 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 30 75% 34 85% 30 75% 94 78%

13 AKASH SAHU 22 55% 16 40% 24 60% 62 52%

14 AKMAL KHAN 4 10% 2 5% 10 25% 16 13%

15 AKSHANSH PALIWAL 23 58% 28 70% 28 70% 79 66%

16 AKSHARA KUNWAR RAO 36 90% 34 85% 34 85% 104 87%

17 AKSHAT JAISWAL 22 55% 18 45% 38 95% 78 65%

18 ALIMA KHANAM 19 48% 19 48% 22 55% 60 50%

19 ANGEL SHARMA 28 70% 34 85% 32 80% 94 78%

20 ANIKET SINGH 36 90% 32 80% 34 85% 102 85%

21 ANIL KUMAR 20 50% 16 40% 24 60% 60 50%

22 ANISHA PANWAR 26 65% 27 68% 36 90% 89 74%

23 ANJALI KUMARI 30 75% 34 85% 30 75% 94 78%

24 ANSHU TELI 22 55% 20 50% 34 85% 76 63%

25 ANSHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT 23 58% 19 48% 36 90% 78 65%

26 ARVIND PUROHIT 32 80% 32 80% 34 85% 98 82%

27 ARYAN SAINEE 16 40% 26 65% 24 60% 66 55%

28 ASHISH JOSHI 16 40% 8 20% 14 35% 38 32%

29 ASHISH PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

30 ASHISH PARMAR 24 60% 30 75% 24 60% 78 65%

31 ASIM KHAN 18 45% 19 48% 26 65% 63 53%

32 ASTHA VAISHNAV 32 80% 36 90% 30 75% 98 82%

33 AVIL KUMAR RAWAL 30 75% 28 70% 26 65% 84 70%

34 BAL KISHAN BHOI 36 90% 36 90% 34 85% 106 88%

35 BHANU PRATAP SINGH KHANGAROT 28 70% 24 60% 20 50% 72 60%

36 BHAVESH CHOUDHARY 34 85% 32 80% 34 85% 100 83%

37 BHAVESH VERMA 22 55% 20 50% 20 50% 62 52%

38 BHAVI JAIN 24 60% 23 58% 28 70% 75 63%

39 BHAVIKA VAISHNAV 34 85% 26 65% 32 80% 92 77%

40 BHAVYA JAIN 6 15% 8 20% 10 25% 24 20%

41 BHAVYA SHARMA 28 70% 26 65% 26 65% 80 67%

42 BHOOMIKA KALRA 26 65% 26 65% 26 65% 78 65%

43 BHOOMIKA TELI 28 70% 28 70% 26 65% 82 68%

44 BHUMIKA SEN 28 70% 29 73% 32 80% 89 74%

45 BHUMIKA SUTHAR 30 75% 24 60% 34 85% 88 73%

46 BINDIYA KUNWAR RATHORE 24 60% 24 60% 22 55% 70 58%

47 CHANCHAL LOHAR 19 48% 20 50% 22 55% 61 51%

48 CHAVI SAXENA 36 90% 36 90% 32 80% 104 87%
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49 CHINMAY VAISHNAV 16 40% 2 5% 22 55% 40 33%

50 DAKSH BORANA 24 60% 19 48% 30 75% 73 61%

51 DAKSH CHAUDHARY 30 75% 16 40% 34 85% 80 67%

52 DARSHAN CHOUBISA 32 80% 32 80% 22 55% 86 72%

53 DEEPAK VAISHNAV 35 88% 32 80% 34 85% 101 84%

54 DEEPANSHU KHATIK 20 50% 20 50% 20 50% 60 50%

55 DEV PATIDAR 16 40% 6 15% 26 65% 48 40%

56 DEVANSHI GUPTA 36 90% 38 95% 38 95% 112 93%

57 DEVYANI GEHLOT 34 85% 32 80% 34 85% 100 83%

58 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 24 60% 18 45% 32 80% 74 62%

59 DISHA CHANDAK 32 80% 30 75% 32 80% 94 78%

60 DISHA MEHTA 31 78% 27 68% 28 70% 86 72%

61 DIVYA PALIWAL 32 80% 34 85% 34 85% 100 83%

62 DIVYANGNA PALIWAL 30 75% 34 85% 28 70% 92 77%

63 GAJVEER SINGH MERTIA 19 48% 8 20% 12 30% 39 33%

64 GARVIT SAINI 26 65% 32 80% 32 80% 90 75%

65 GAURAV PATEL 35 88% 34 85% 36 90% 105 88%

66 GOURANG VYAS 38 95% 34 85% 30 75% 102 85%

67 GURUCHARAN MALI 29 73% 33 83% 36 90% 98 82%

68 HARSH AJARIA 38 95% 34 85% 40 100% 112 93%

69 HARSH KUMAWAT 31 78% 21 53% 34 85% 86 72%

70 HARSH MAHAWAR 29 73% 16 40% 32 80% 77 64%

71 HARSH PANT 6 15% 18 45% 20 50% 44 37%

72 HARSH SANADHYA 20 50% 28 70% 16 40% 64 53%

73 HARSH SHARMA 0 0% 6 15% 2 5% 8 7%

74 HARSH SONI 27 68% 14 35% 24 60% 65 54%

75 HARSH VERMA 24 60% 20 50% 32 80% 76 63%

76 HARSHIT PRAJAPAT 24 60% 20 50% 18 45% 62 52%

77 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 24 60% 16 40% 26 65% 66 55%

78 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN 24 60% 32 80% 32 80% 88 73%

79 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 2 5% 0 0% 0 0% 2 2%

80 HEENA SHRIMALI 32 80% 35 88% 36 90% 103 86%

81 HEER DIXIT 14 35% 12 30% 16 40% 42 35%

82 HEMENDRA SINGH DEVDA 26 65% 24 60% 34 85% 84 70%

83 HIMAKSHI DANGI 16 40% 20 50% 16 40% 52 43%

84 HIMANSHU GURJAR 18 45% 14 35% 18 45% 50 42%

85 HIMANSHU JANGID 18 45% 19 48% 26 65% 63 53%

86 HIMANSHU MEENA 19 48% 4 10% 18 45% 41 34%

87 HIMANSHU PANERI 18 45% 10 25% 22 55% 50 42%

88 HIMANSHU SUTHAR 32 80% 22 55% 32 80% 86 72%

89 HIMANSHU TELI 33 83% 31 78% 34 85% 98 82%

90 HIMANSHU VYAS 32 80% 20 50% 30 75% 82 68%

91 HITANSH MEHTA 40 100% 38 95% 38 95% 116 97%

92 HITANSHI JAIN 36 90% 35 88% 34 85% 105 88%

93 HITESH CHOUBISA 26 65% 16 40% 36 90% 78 65%

94 HITESH JOSHI 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 1 1%

95 HIYA SHRIMALI 36 90% 32 80% 34 85% 102 85%

96 HUZAIFA NATH 22 55% 18 45% 22 55% 62 52%

97 HUZAIFA PATANWALA 30 75% 19 48% 24 60% 73 61%
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98 ISHANPREET SINGH 21 53% 21 53% 18 45% 60 50%

99 ITIKA DHARIWAL 28 70% 22 55% 36 90% 86 72%

Course Director
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1 JAHANVI SHRIVASTAVA 20 50% 23 58% 22 55% 65 54%

2 JAI SHARMA 20 50% 24 60% 18 45% 62 52%

3 JANIT UPADHAYAY 18 45% 20 50% 13 33% 51 43%

4 JANVI SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 6 15% 6 5%

5 JATIN MEGHWAL 30 75% 31 78% 18 45% 79 66%

6 JAY KUMAR 28 70% 31 78% 30 75% 89 74%

7 JAY SAHU 14 35% 25 63% 12 30% 51 43%

8 JIGYASA JAIN 34 85% 30 75% 34 85% 98 82%

9 JITENDRA MALI 40 100% 39 98% 38 95% 117 98%

10 KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA 16 40% 18 45% 8 20% 42 35%

11 KANISHKA GURJAR 30 75% 29 73% 24 60% 83 69%

12 KANISHKA KHATRI 30 75% 30 75% 28 70% 88 73%

13 KANISHKKA BOMB 28 70% 25 63% 21 53% 74 62%

14 KARAN KALRA 18 45% 30 75% 30 75% 78 65%

15 KARAN MENARIYA 12 30% 16 40% 8 20% 36 30%

16 KARAN SUTHAR 6 15% 4 10% 4 10% 14 12%

17 KARTIK PAREEK 26 65% 12 30% 8 20% 46 38%

18 KASHISH DODEJA 26 65% 32 80% 30 75% 88 73%

19 KASHISH MEGHWAL 34 85% 33 83% 28 70% 95 79%

20 KASHISH SONI 24 60% 31 78% 30 75% 85 71%

21 KAVIKA SANADHYA 38 95% 32 80% 28 70% 98 82%

22 KAVITA KUNWAR BHATI 28 70% 36 90% 32 80% 96 80%

23 KAVYA TAK 34 85% 25 63% 37 93% 96 80%

24 KHUSHI GARG 30 75% 30 75% 28 70% 88 73%

25 KHUSHI NAHAR 18 45% 21 53% 8 20% 47 39%

26 KHUSHI SONI 20 50% 32 80% 16 40% 68 57%

27 KIRTIKA SIKLIGAR 0 0% 2 5% 3 8% 5 4%

28 KRISH KUMAR 34 85% 39 98% 30 75% 103 86%

29 KULDEEP SINGH 24 60% 36 90% 26 65% 86 72%

30 KUNAL LOHAR 8 20% 15 38% 10 25% 33 28%

31 KUNAL NARA 38 95% 32 80% 32 80% 102 85%

32 KUSHAGRA KHAJANCHI 26 65% 35 88% 28 70% 89 74%

33 LAKSHRAJ SINGH JHALA 32 80% 33 83% 22 55% 87 73%

34 LAKSHYA JOSHI 34 85% 31 78% 22 55% 87 73%

35 LAKSHYARAJ SINGH MEHTA 22 55% 25 63% 22 55% 69 58%

36 LUCKY SINGHVI 26 65% 23 58% 26 65% 75 63%

37 MAHAK SONI 30 75% 31 78% 34 85% 95 79%

38 MAHESHWAR GOYAL 38 95% 40 100% 28 70% 106 88%

39 MAHIMA VALWANI 38 95% 38 95% 38 95% 114 95%

40 MAHIPAL SINGH ASOLIYA 30 75% 38 95% 28 70% 96 80%

41 MANAV SHARMA 22 55% 24 60% 28 70% 74 62%

42 MANGAL SINGH CHOUHAN 30 75% 34 85% 30 75% 94 78%

43 MANISH TRIVEDI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

44 MANN BAJAJ 30 75% 32 80% 18 45% 80 67%

45 MANRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 6 15% 0 0% 8 20% 14 12%

46 MANSVI PALIWAL 32 80% 32 80% 32 80% 96 80%

47 MANTHAN PALIWAL 38 95% 37 93% 40 100% 115 96%

48 MANTHAN RAJ SUTHAR 14 35% 8 20% 8 20% 30 25%

49 MANVI OZHA 26 65% 37 93% 30 75% 93 78%
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50 MAYANK NENAWA 36 90% 36 90% 32 80% 104 87%

51 MAYANK SALVI 26 65% 29 73% 24 60% 79 66%

52 MEENAL NAGDA 38 95% 36 90% 36 90% 110 92%

53 MITESH GAHLOT 20 50% 20 50% 20 50% 60 50%

54 MOHAMMAD FAIZ KHILJI 18 45% 6 15% 2 5% 26 22%

55 MOHAMMAD RAZA 20 50% 30 75% 24 60% 74 62%

56 MOHAMMED ANAS RAZA 28 70% 31 78% 20 50% 79 66%

57 MOHAMMED FARHAN AJMERI 32 80% 31 78% 18 45% 81 68%

58 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 20 50% 30 75% 22 55% 72 60%

59 MOHAMMED KONAIN 38 95% 38 95% 27 68% 103 86%

60 MOHAMMED MONIS KHAN 30 75% 31 78% 24 60% 85 71%

61 MOHAMMED UZAIR 20 50% 30 75% 15 38% 65 54%

62 MOHIT MEENA 20 50% 13 33% 13 33% 46 38%

63 MOHIT RAO 20 50% 28 70% 2 5% 50 42%

64 MOIZ KHAN 4 10% 14 35% 4 10% 22 18%

65 MONIKA RANAWAT 32 80% 33 83% 30 75% 95 79%

66 MUKTAK PANDYA 30 75% 32 80% 30 75% 92 77%

67 MUSKAN JAIN 34 85% 27 68% 26 65% 87 73%

68 MUSKAN PARIYANI 32 80% 31 78% 32 80% 95 79%

69 MUSTANSIR KABIR 18 45% 24 60% 18 45% 60 50%

70 MUZIF ASHARAF 18 45% 25 63% 17 43% 60 50%

71 NANDINI 30 75% 36 90% 32 80% 98 82%

72 NANDINI AGARWAL 40 100% 39 98% 40 100% 119 99%

73 NANDINI JOSHI 26 65% 25 63% 22 55% 73 61%

74 NANDINI VASITA 32 80% 30 75% 30 75% 92 77%

75 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE 30 75% 33 83% 26 65% 89 74%

76 NAVEEN SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

77 NEHA JAT 26 65% 33 83% 22 55% 81 68%

78 NEHA PARASHAR 6 15% 0 0% 0 0% 6 5%

79 NEHA SANTWANI 34 85% 33 83% 30 75% 97 81%

80 NIHARIKA SINGH CHOUHAN 36 90% 34 85% 23 58% 93 78%

81 NIKHIL RATHORE 12 30% 15 38% 14 35% 41 34%

82 NIKHIL SALVI 32 80% 17 43% 27 68% 76 63%

83 NIKITA PRAJAPAT 18 45% 13 33% 12 30% 43 36%

84 NISHTHA KUKREJA 36 90% 36 90% 32 80% 104 87%

85 OM VAISHNAV 20 50% 7 18% 14 35% 41 34%

86 OMVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 20 50% 24 60% 22 55% 66 55%

87 PALAK GEHLOT 20 50% 16 40% 12 30% 48 40%

88 PALAK SINGH 34 85% 33 83% 19 48% 86 72%

89 PALASH PATEL 16 40% 7 18% 11 28% 34 28%

90 PANKAJ MENARIA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

91 PARAG AUDICHYA 24 60% 19 48% 17 43% 60 50%

92 PARAS WADHWA 22 55% 22 55% 16 40% 60 50%

93 PARTH SEN 34 85% 26 65% 34 85% 94 78%

94 PAVAN KUMAR DIXIT 36 90% 37 93% 37 93% 110 92%

95 PAVAN YADAV 26 65% 25 63% 18 45% 69 58%

96 PIYUSH SEN 14 35% 30 75% 22 55% 66 55%

97 MOHD. CHUNA WALA 30 75% 22 55% 20 50% 72 60%

98 NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT 4 10% 2 5% 4 10% 10 8%

99 MOHD. AAMIR 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

Course Director
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1 POKHARNA VINAY PANKAJ 30 75% 18 45% 36 90% 84 70%
2 POOJA DANGI 32 80% 28 70% 26 65% 86 72%
3 PRACHI PATHAK 4 10% 2 5% 8 20% 14 12%
4 PRAJAKTA DIXIT 30 75% 15 38% 26 65% 71 59%
5 PRANAMYA SHEKHAR VYAS 0 0% 0 0% 6 15% 6 5%
6 PRANJAL SHARMA 0 0% 2 5% 2 5% 4 3%
7 PRANSHU PURBIA 20 50% 34 85% 28 70% 82 68%
8 PRASHANT 20 50% 20 50% 22 55% 62 52%
9 PRASHANT SHRIMALI 22 55% 20 50% 28 70% 70 58%
10 PRATIKSHA KUMAWAT 32 80% 24 60% 34 85% 90 75%
11 PRAVEEN SIRVI 22 55% 24 60% 20 50% 66 55%
12 PRIYANSHI JAISINGHANI 24 60% 16 40% 30 75% 70 58%
13 QUSAI BURHANPUR WALA 30 75% 15 38% 24 60% 69 58%
14 RAGVENDRA SINGH GAHLOT 30 75% 26 65% 30 75% 86 72%
15 RAHUL GURJAR 34 85% 16 40% 32 80% 82 68%
16 RAHUL KHATIK 24 60% 24 60% 32 80% 80 67%
17 RAHUL NATH JOGI 30 75% 22 55% 34 85% 86 72%
18 RAHUL TELI 30 75% 32 80% 28 70% 90 75%
19 RAJ JAIN 30 75% 28 70% 36 90% 94 78%
20 RAJNANDANI SISODIA 22 55% 32 80% 26 65% 80 67%
21 RAJVEER JAIN 34 85% 30 75% 34 85% 98 82%
22 RAO VIKRAMADITYA SINGH 40 100% 40 100% 40 100% 120 100%
23 REVA HINGER 36 90% 36 90% 38 95% 110 92%
24 RIDHI JAIN 38 95% 36 90% 38 95% 112 93%
25 RITIK DWIVEDI 22 55% 14 35% 26 65% 62 52%
26 RITIKA SHARMA 20 50% 8 20% 0 0% 28 23%
27 RIYA SINGH HADA 4 10% 6 15% 0 0% 10 8%
28 RIYA SUTHAR 20 50% 18 45% 34 85% 72 60%
29 RIYA YADAV 30 75% 30 75% 26 65% 86 72%
30 ROHIT KAHAR 20 50% 20 50% 34 85% 74 62%
31 ROSHNI LALWANI 30 75% 26 65% 26 65% 82 68%
32 RUDRA MEHTA 20 50% 23 58% 18 45% 61 51%
33 RUDRAKSH PALIWAL 32 80% 24 60% 34 85% 90 75%
34 RUDRAKSHI BHATI 36 90% 28 70% 40 100% 104 87%
35 RUPAL KUNWAR BHATI 32 80% 30 75% 26 65% 88 73%
36 SACHI BHATT 26 65% 30 75% 34 85% 90 75%
37 SAHIL VIRWANI 30 75% 22 55% 26 65% 78 65%
38 SAKINA PARVEEN 0 0% 8 20% 20 50% 28 23%
39 SAKSHI SEHLOT 38 95% 38 95% 40 100% 116 97%
40 SALONI CHOUDHARY 20 50% 15 38% 32 80% 67 56%
41 SANCHI BHAVSAR 32 80% 25 63% 34 85% 91 76%
42 SANIYA KHAN 20 50% 16 40% 14 35% 50 42%
43 SANJANA PUROHIT 32 80% 28 70% 28 70% 88 73%
44 SARVESH DAK 36 90% 23 58% 24 60% 83 69%
45 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAO 12 30% 10 25% 14 35% 36 30%
46 SHAILESH JAIN 30 75% 31 78% 34 85% 95 79%
47 SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT 24 60% 20 50% 34 85% 78 65%
48 SHASHANK PATIDAR 2 5% 0 0% 6 15% 8 7%
49 SHASHANK SANADHYA 32 80% 25 63% 33 83% 90 75%
50 SHIRISH JEENGAR 24 60% 20 50% 16 40% 60 50%
51 SHOYAB KHAN 26 65% 29 73% 34 85% 89 74%
52 SHREYA JAIN 8 20% 18 45% 10 25% 36 30%
53 SHUBHAM CHHABADIA 20 50% 30 75% 20 50% 70 58%
54 SHUBHJEET REDDY 34 85% 35 88% 36 90% 105 88%
55 SIDDHARTH RANA 20 50% 18 45% 30 75% 68 57%
56 SIDDHARTH TAK 4 10% 4 10% 16 40% 24 20%
57 SIDDHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 34 85% 32 80% 36 90% 102 85%
58 SNEHA PALIWAL 20 50% 25 63% 32 80% 77 64%
59 SONU SALVI 20 50% 21 53% 20 50% 61 51%
60 SOUBHAGYA CHANDRA DANGI 30 75% 18 45% 28 70% 76 63%
61 SOURABH JAIN 34 85% 30 75% 34 85% 98 82%
62 SOURABH MEGHWAL 4 10% 12 30% 7 18% 23 19%
63 SPARSH BHANAWAT 36 90% 21 53% 28 70% 85 71%
64 SUBHASH CHANDRA MENARIYA 20 50% 11 28% 16 40% 47 39%
65 SUJAL VED 20 50% 14 35% 26 65% 60 50%
66 SURAJ SIKHWAL 34 85% 26 65% 38 95% 98 82%
67 TANISHKA VERMA 4 10% 6 15% 9 23% 19 16%
68 TITISHKA VERMA 4 10% 6 15% 9 23% 19 16%
69 UDDHAV PUROHIT 34 85% 28 70% 34 85% 96 80%
70 VANDANA FRANCIS 20 50% 20 50% 20 50% 60 50%
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71 VANSH KUMAWAT 30 75% 30 75% 26 65% 86 72%
72 VANSH KUMAWAT 38 95% 32 80% 39 98% 109 91%
73 VANSHIKA KAMLEH PALIWAL 20 50% 26 65% 18 45% 64 53%
74 VANSHIKA VASHISHT 30 75% 22 55% 30 75% 82 68%
75 VANSHRAJ SINGH PANWAR 2 5% 2 5% 6 15% 10 8%
76 VARUN BHOI 38 95% 38 95% 38 95% 114 95%
77 VEDANT MAHARSHI 24 60% 24 60% 20 50% 68 57%
78 VIJAY RAJ SONI 30 75% 23 58% 34 85% 87 73%
79 VIKRAM SHARMA 40 100% 38 95% 40 100% 118 98%
80 VINAYA PRATAP SINGH 20 50% 23 58% 30 75% 73 61%
81 VINISHA VYAS 22 55% 20 50% 21 53% 63 53%
82 VINOD OAD 40 100% 38 95% 40 100% 118 98%
83 VIPUL LOHAR 2 5% 0 0% 4 10% 6 5%
84 VISHAL PATEL 24 60% 4 10% 8 20% 36 30%
85 VISHU TANWAR 22 55% 24 60% 20 50% 66 55%
86 VISHWAKARMA SHIVANGI AJAY 34 85% 36 90% 34 85% 104 87%
87 YANSHI JAIN 22 55% 16 40% 24 60% 62 52%
88 YASH BALUNDIYA 24 60% 17 43% 34 85% 75 63%
89 YASH MALI 30 75% 32 80% 30 75% 92 77%
90 YASH MANDOT 20 50% 24 60% 24 60% 68 57%
91 YASH RAJ WADHWANI 30 75% 22 55% 18 45% 70 58%
92 YASH SALVI 26 65% 21 53% 34 85% 81 68%
93 YASH SOLANKI 40 100% 37 93% 38 95% 115 96%
94 YASH TAMBOLI 30 75% 22 55% 26 65% 78 65%
95 YASHASVI PALIWAL 20 50% 22 55% 21 53% 63 53%
96 YASHWANT KUMAR 30 75% 14 35% 34 85% 78 65%
97 YASHWIN SALVI 20 50% 25 63% 30 75% 75 63%
98 YUVAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA 22 55% 16 40% 22 55% 60 50%
99 YUVRAJ SINGH RAO 40 100% 40 100% 40 100% 120 100%

Course Director
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1 AADITYA PRAJAPAT 4 29% 19 76% 2 33% 25 56%

2 AAYUSHI SHIVNANI 11 79% 25 100% 6 100% 42 93%

3 ABBAS UNTALA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

4 ABDE ALI BAG 3 21% 6 24% 0 0% 9 20%

5 ABHAY SINGH 6 43% 0 0% 6 100% 12 27%

6 ABHINAV SHARMA 14 100% 25 100% 6 100% 45 100%

7 ABHISHEK GUPTA 8 57% 19 76% 6 100% 33 73%

8 ADARSH SHARMA 5 36% 0 0% 4 67% 9 20%

9 ADHISHREE SINGH KHICHI 3 21% 6 24% 6 100% 15 33%

10 ADITI MANDAWAT 14 100% 25 100% 4 67% 43 96%

11 AJAY AHIR 14 100% 25 100% 4 67% 43 96%

12 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 12 86% 19 76% 6 100% 37 82%

13 AKASH SAHU 12 86% 16 64% 6 100% 34 76%

14 AKMAL KHAN 0 0% 3 12% 2 33% 5 11%

15 AKSHANSH PALIWAL 8 57% 21 84% 6 100% 35 78%

16 AKSHARA KUNWAR RAO 14 100% 25 100% 6 100% 45 100%

17 AKSHAT JAISWAL 6 43% 25 100% 6 100% 37 82%

18 ALIMA KHANAM 4 29% 8 32% 4 67% 16 36%

19 ANGEL SHARMA 14 100% 21 84% 4 67% 39 87%

20 ANIKET SINGH 11 79% 20 80% 6 100% 37 82%

21 ANIL KUMAR 3 21% 14 56% 4 67% 21 47%

22 ANISHA PANWAR 2 14% 17 68% 0 0% 19 42%

23 ANJALI KUMARI 9 64% 20 80% 2 33% 31 69%

24 ANSHU TELI 7 50% 25 100% 4 67% 36 80%

25 ANSHUMAN SINGH RANAWAT 10 71% 19 76% 4 67% 33 73%

26 ARVIND PUROHIT 12 86% 23 92% 4 67% 39 87%

27 ARYAN SAINEE 2 14% 6 24% 2 33% 10 22%

28 ASHISH JOSHI 5 36% 3 12% 4 67% 12 27%

29 ASHISH PALIWAL 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

30 ASHISH PARMAR 10 71% 21 84% 6 100% 37 82%

31 ASIM KHAN 7 50% 6 24% 4 67% 17 38%

32 ASTHA VAISHNAV 12 86% 25 100% 4 67% 41 91%

33 AVIL KUMAR RAWAL 5 36% 17 68% 6 100% 28 62%

34 BAL KISHAN BHOI 11 79% 25 100% 6 100% 42 93%

35 BHANU PRATAP SINGH KHANGAROT 6 43% 16 64% 4 67% 26 58%

36 BHAVESH CHOUDHARY 14 100% 22 88% 6 100% 42 93%

37 BHAVESH VERMA 5 36% 19 76% 4 67% 28 62%

38 BHAVI JAIN 10 71% 21 84% 4 67% 35 78%

39 BHAVIKA VAISHNAV 12 86% 23 92% 6 100% 41 91%

40 BHAVYA JAIN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

41 BHAVYA SHARMA 4 29% 8 32% 6 100% 18 40%

42 BHOOMIKA KALRA 14 100% 20 80% 6 100% 40 89%

43 BHOOMIKA TELI 12 86% 25 100% 6 100% 43 96%

44 BHUMIKA SEN 10 71% 17 68% 4 67% 31 69%

45 BHUMIKA SUTHAR 12 86% 21 84% 6 100% 39 87%

46 BINDIYA KUNWAR RATHORE 6 43% 18 72% 4 67% 28 62%

47 CHANCHAL LOHAR 10 71% 16 64% 6 100% 32 71%

48 CHAVI SAXENA 14 100% 25 100% 6 100% 45 100%

49 CHINMAY VAISHNAV 8 57% 14 56% 4 67% 26 58%

50 DAKSH BORANA 7 50% 21 84% 2 33% 30 67%

51 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 0 0% 16 64% 6 100% 22 49%
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51 DARSHAN CHOUBISA 4 50% 13 72% 14 100% 31 78%

52 DEEPAK VAISHNAV 4 50% 15 83% 14 100% 33 83%

53 DEEPANSHU KHATIK 2 25% 8 44% 6 43% 16 40%

54 DEV PATIDAR 6 75% 11 61% 0 0% 17 43%

55 DEVANSHI GUPTA 6 75% 18 100% 14 100% 38 95%

56 DEVYANI GEHLOT 4 50% 16 89% 12 86% 32 80%

57 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN 4 50% 7 39% 14 100% 25 63%

58 DISHA CHANDAK 6 75% 11 61% 12 86% 29 73%

59 DISHA MEHTA 6 75% 14 78% 12 86% 32 80%

60 DIVYA PALIWAL 6 75% 15 83% 12 86% 33 83%

61 DIVYANGNA PALIWAL 6 75% 16 89% 14 100% 36 90%

62 GAJVEER SINGH MERTIA 6 75% 14 78% 10 71% 30 75%

63 GARVIT SAINI 8 100% 12 67% 11 79% 31 78%

64 GAURAV PATEL 4 50% 18 100% 14 100% 36 90%

65 GOURANG VYAS 4 50% 15 83% 0 0% 19 48%

66 GURUCHARAN MALI 6 75% 18 100% 14 100% 38 95%

67 HARSH AJARIA 6 75% 16 89% 14 100% 36 90%

68 HARSH KUMAWAT 6 75% 16 89% 14 100% 36 90%

69 HARSH MAHAWAR 6 75% 11 61% 0 0% 17 43%

70 HARSH PANT 6 75% 14 78% 14 100% 34 85%

71 HARSH SANADHYA 2 25% 8 44% 0 0% 10 25%

72 HARSH SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

73 HARSH SONI 6 75% 11 61% 0 0% 17 43%

74 HARSH VERMA 6 75% 14 78% 14 100% 34 85%

75 HARSHIT PRAJAPAT 6 75% 15 83% 14 100% 35 88%

76 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 6 75% 13 72% 14 100% 33 83%

77 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN 6 75% 16 89% 14 100% 36 90%

78 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

79 HEENA SHRIMALI 6 75% 12 67% 12 86% 30 75%

80 HEER DIXIT 2 25% 3 17% 12 86% 17 43%

81 HEMENDRA SINGH DEVDA 4 50% 16 89% 14 100% 34 85%

82 HIMAKSHI DANGI 2 25% 3 17% 12 86% 17 43%

83 HIMANSHU GURJAR 0 0% 6 33% 14 100% 20 50%

84 HIMANSHU JANGID 8 100% 14 78% 11 79% 33 83%

85 HIMANSHU MEENA 6 75% 4 22% 0 0% 10 25%

86 HIMANSHU PANERI 6 75% 6 33% 0 0% 12 30%

87 HIMANSHU SUTHAR 8 100% 14 78% 14 100% 36 90%

88 HIMANSHU TELI 8 100% 18 100% 14 100% 40 100%

89 HIMANSHU VYAS 4 50% 18 100% 14 100% 36 90%

90 HITANSH MEHTA 8 100% 18 100% 14 100% 40 100%

91 HITANSHI JAIN 6 75% 16 89% 14 100% 36 90%

92 HITESH CHOUBISA 6 75% 11 61% 8 57% 25 63%

93 HITESH JOSHI 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

94 HIYA SHRIMALI 8 100% 18 100% 14 100% 40 100%

95 HUZAIFA NATH 4 50% 5 28% 12 86% 21 53%

96 HUZAIFA PATANWALA 4 50% 5 28% 12 86% 21 53%

97 ISHANPREET SINGH 4 50% 11 61% 12 86% 27 68%

98 ITIKA DHARIWAL 4 50% 14 78% 14 100% 32 80%
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1 JAHANVI SHRIVASTAVA 6 75% 11 42% 8 100% 25 60%
2 JAI SHARMA 4 50% 6 23% 2 25% 12 29%
3 JANIT UPADHAYAY 2 25% 15 58% 4 50% 21 50%
4 JANVI SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 2 25% 2 5%
5 JATIN MEGHWAL 6 75% 20 77% 6 75% 32 76%
6 JAY KUMAR 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
7 JAY SAHU 2 25% 10 38% 0 0% 12 29%
8 JIGYASA JAIN 6 75% 20 77% 4 50% 30 71%
9 JITENDRA MALI 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%

10 KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA 2 25% 0 0% 4 50% 6 14%
11 KANISHKA GURJAR 8 100% 20 77% 8 100% 36 86%
12 KANISHKA KHATRI 6 75% 19 73% 6 75% 31 74%
13 KANISHKKA BOMB 4 50% 22 85% 8 100% 34 81%
14 KARAN KALRA 8 100% 19 73% 6 75% 33 79%
15 KARAN MENARIYA 2 25% 6 23% 2 25% 10 24%
16 KARAN SUTHAR 2 25% 6 23% 2 25% 10 24%
17 KARTIK PAREEK 0 0% 6 23% 2 25% 8 19%
18 KASHISH DODEJA 6 75% 19 73% 8 100% 33 79%
19 KASHISH MEGHWAL 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
20 KASHISH SONI 8 100% 20 77% 6 75% 34 81%
21 KAVIKA SANADHYA 4 50% 26 100% 6 75% 36 86%
22 KAVITA KUNWAR BHATI 6 75% 23 88% 6 75% 35 83%
23 KAVYA TAK 6 75% 24 92% 6 75% 36 86%
24 KHUSHI GARG 0 0% 22 85% 8 100% 30 71%
25 KHUSHI NAHAR 6 75% 10 38% 2 25% 18 43%
26 KHUSHI SONI 6 75% 23 88% 8 100% 37 88%
27 KIRTIKA SIKLIGAR 6 75% 10 38% 6 75% 22 52%
28 KRISH KUMAR 8 100% 26 100% 6 75% 40 95%
29 KULDEEP SINGH 8 100% 26 100% 4 50% 38 90%
30 KUNAL LOHAR 4 50% 7 27% 4 50% 15 36%
31 KUNAL NARA 6 75% 22 85% 6 75% 34 81%
32 KUSHAGRA KHAJANCHI 8 100% 17 65% 8 100% 33 79%
33 LAKSHRAJ SINGH JHALA 4 50% 26 100% 6 75% 36 86%
34 LAKSHYA JOSHI 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
35 LAKSHYARAJ SINGH MEHTA 6 75% 6 23% 8 100% 20 48%
36 LUCKY SINGHVI 4 50% 20 77% 4 50% 28 67%
37 MAHAK SONI 8 100% 24 92% 6 75% 38 90%
38 MAHESHWAR GOYAL 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
39 MAHIMA VALWANI 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
40 MAHIPAL SINGH ASOLIYA 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
41 MANAV SHARMA 4 50% 22 85% 4 50% 30 71%
42 MANGAL SINGH CHOUHAN 8 100% 26 100% 6 75% 40 95%
43 MANISH TRIVEDI 0 0% 0 0% 2 25% 2 5%
44 MANN BAJAJ 6 75% 24 92% 8 100% 38 90%
45 MANRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
46 MANSVI PALIWAL 6 75% 22 85% 6 75% 34 81%
47 MANTHAN PALIWAL 8 100% 24 92% 8 100% 40 95%
48 MANTHAN RAJ SUTHAR 2 25% 8 31% 0 0% 10 24%
49 MANVI OZHA 8 100% 24 92% 8 100% 40 95%
50 MAYANK NENAWA 8 100% 26 100% 8 100% 42 100%
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51 MAYANK SALVI 6 100% 12 86% 11 100% 29 94%
52 MEENAL NAGDA 4 67% 12 86% 11 100% 27 87%
53 MITESH GAHLOT 4 67% 10 71% 9 82% 23 74%
54 MOHAMMAD FAIZ KHILJI 4 67% 6 43% 6 55% 16 52%
55 MOHAMMAD RAZA 4 67% 10 71% 6 55% 20 65%
56 MOHAMMED ANAS RAZA 6 100% 10 71% 6 55% 22 71%
57 MOHAMMED FARHAN AJMERI 4 67% 12 86% 6 55% 22 71%
58 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 4 67% 8 57% 6 55% 18 58%
59 MOHAMMED KONAIN 6 100% 14 100% 6 55% 26 84%
60 MOHAMMED MONIS KHAN 6 100% 8 57% 6 55% 20 65%
61 MOHAMMED UZAIR 6 100% 8 57% 5 45% 19 61%
62 MOHIT MEENA 4 67% 4 29% 0 0% 8 26%
63 MOHIT RAO 6 100% 8 57% 0 0% 14 45%
64 MOIZ KHAN 4 67% 4 29% 7 64% 15 48%
65 MONIKA RANAWAT 4 67% 10 71% 11 100% 25 81%
66 MUKTAK PANDYA 4 67% 14 100% 7 64% 25 81%
67 MUSKAN JAIN 2 33% 12 86% 11 100% 25 81%
68 MUSKAN PARIYANI 6 100% 10 71% 10 91% 26 84%
69 MUSTANSIR KABIR 6 100% 10 71% 11 100% 27 87%
70 MUZIF ASHARAF 4 67% 12 86% 6 55% 22 71%
71 NANDINI 2 33% 14 100% 10 91% 26 84%
72 NANDINI AGARWAL 6 100% 14 100% 11 100% 31 100%
73 NANDINI JOSHI 4 67% 8 57% 9 82% 21 68%
74 NANDINI VASITA 6 100% 12 86% 9 82% 27 87%
75 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE 6 100% 14 100% 11 100% 31 100%
76 NAVEEN SHARMA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
77 NEHA JAT 6 100% 10 71% 10 91% 26 84%
78 NEHA PARASHAR 0 0% 2 14% 0 0% 2 6%
79 NEHA SANTWANI 6 100% 10 71% 11 100% 27 87%
80 NIHARIKA SINGH CHOUHAN 6 100% 10 71% 11 100% 27 87%
81 NIKHIL RATHORE 2 33% 6 43% 8 73% 16 52%
82 NIKHIL SALVI 6 100% 8 57% 11 100% 25 81%
83 NIKITA PRAJAPAT 2 33% 4 29% 6 55% 12 39%
84 NISHTHA KUKREJA 6 100% 14 100% 11 100% 31 100%
85 OM VAISHNAV 2 33% 2 14% 0 0% 4 13%
86 OMVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 6 100% 12 86% 11 100% 29 94%
87 PALAK GEHLOT 4 67% 6 43% 0 0% 10 32%
88 PALAK SINGH 4 67% 10 71% 10 91% 24 77%
89 PALASH PATEL 6 100% 6 43% 9 82% 21 68%
90 PANKAJ MENARIA 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
91 PARAG AUDICHYA 6 100% 6 43% 11 100% 23 74%
92 PARAS WADHWA 4 67% 6 43% 11 100% 21 68%
93 PARTH SEN 4 67% 8 57% 8 73% 20 65%
94 PAVAN KUMAR DIXIT 6 100% 14 100% 11 100% 31 100%
95 PAVAN YADAV 6 100% 14 100% 6 55% 26 84%
96 PIYUSH SEN 4 67% 10 71% 11 100% 25 81%
97 MOHD. CHUNA WALA 4 67% 10 71% 11 100% 25 81%
98 NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT 0 0% 4 29% 0 0% 4 13%
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1 POKHARNA VINAY PANKAJ 16 89% 10 43% 7 70% 33 65%
2 POOJA DANGI 17 94% 19 83% 8 80% 44 86%
3 PRACHI PATHAK 6 33% 2 9% 0 0% 8 16%
4 PRAJAKTA DIXIT 11 61% 16 70% 8 80% 35 69%
5 PRANAMYA SHEKHAR VYAS 2 11% 0 0% 0 0% 2 4%
6 PRANJAL SHARMA 0 0% 2 9% 0 0% 2 4%
7 PRANSHU PURBIA 15 83% 17 74% 6 60% 38 75%
8 PRASHANT 8 44% 6 26% 0 0% 14 27%
9 PRASHANT SHRIMALI 16 89% 19 83% 5 50% 40 78%

10 PRATIKSHA KUMAWAT 14 78% 15 65% 6 60% 35 69%
11 PRAVEEN SIRVI 3 17% 6 26% 5 50% 14 27%
12 PRIYANSHI JAISINGHANI 14 78% 8 35% 10 100% 32 63%
13 QUSAI BURHANPUR WALA 8 44% 12 52% 2 20% 22 43%
14 RAGVENDRA SINGH GAHLOT 6 33% 8 35% 2 20% 16 31%
15 RAHUL GURJAR 12 67% 14 61% 5 50% 31 61%
16 RAHUL KHATIK 8 44% 14 61% 6 60% 28 55%
17 RAHUL NATH JOGI 3 17% 8 35% 5 50% 16 31%
18 RAHUL TELI 12 67% 17 74% 10 100% 39 76%
19 RAJ JAIN 15 83% 16 70% 7 70% 38 75%
20 RAJNANDANI SISODIA 12 67% 21 91% 8 80% 41 80%
21 RAJVEER JAIN 15 83% 21 91% 10 100% 46 90%
22 RAO VIKRAMADITYA SINGH 13 72% 23 100% 8 80% 44 86%
23 REVA HINGER 15 83% 12 52% 7 70% 34 67%
24 RIDHI JAIN 17 94% 21 91% 10 100% 48 94%
25 RITIK DWIVEDI 12 67% 12 52% 6 60% 30 59%
26 RITIKA SHARMA 3 17% 0 0% 0 0% 3 6%
27 RIYA SINGH HADA 3 17% 2 9% 0 0% 5 10%
28 RIYA SUTHAR 5 28% 9 39% 6 60% 20 39%
29 RIYA YADAV 16 89% 17 74% 8 80% 41 80%
30 ROHIT KAHAR 9 50% 15 65% 6 60% 30 59%
31 ROSHNI LALWANI 10 56% 19 83% 8 80% 37 73%
32 RUDRA MEHTA 5 28% 14 61% 2 20% 21 41%
33 RUDRAKSH PALIWAL 11 61% 13 57% 7 70% 31 61%
34 RUDRAKSHI BHATI 11 61% 21 91% 8 80% 40 78%
35 RUPAL KUNWAR BHATI 16 89% 21 91% 8 80% 45 88%
36 SACHI BHATT 15 83% 21 91% 10 100% 46 90%
37 SAHIL VIRWANI 13 72% 14 61% 10 100% 37 73%
38 SAKINA PARVEEN 4 22% 10 43% 2 20% 16 31%
39 SAKSHI SEHLOT 16 89% 23 100% 10 100% 49 96%
40 SALONI CHOUDHARY 5 28% 9 39% 6 60% 20 39%
41 SANCHI BHAVSAR 16 89% 23 100% 8 80% 47 92%
42 SANIYA KHAN 10 56% 15 65% 2 20% 27 53%
43 SANJANA PUROHIT 10 56% 15 65% 7 70% 32 63%
44 SARVESH DAK 6 33% 16 70% 5 50% 27 53%
45 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAO 9 50% 17 74% 6 60% 32 63%
46 SHAILESH JAIN 17 94% 19 83% 8 80% 44 86%
47 SHARWAN LAL KUMAWAT 15 83% 15 65% 6 60% 36 71%
48 SHASHANK PATIDAR 6 33% 0 0% 0 0% 6 12%
49 SHASHANK SANADHYA 5 28% 8 35% 2 20% 15 29%
50 SHIRISH JEENGAR 6 33% 19 83% 6 60% 31 61%
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51 SHOYAB KHAN 8 50% 4 33% 10 100% 22 58%
52 SHREYA JAIN 6 38% 4 33% 2 20% 12 32%
53 SHUBHAM CHHABADIA 15 94% 10 83% 8 80% 33 87%
54 SHUBHJEET REDDY 13 81% 10 83% 10 100% 33 87%
55 SIDDHARTH RANA 16 100% 10 83% 10 100% 36 95%
56 SIDDHARTH TAK 5 31% 0 0% 2 20% 7 18%
57 SIDDHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 13 81% 8 67% 8 80% 29 76%
58 SNEHA PALIWAL 13 81% 12 100% 0 0% 25 66%
59 SONU SALVI 8 50% 4 33% 8 80% 20 53%
60 SOUBHAGYA CHANDRA DANGI 10 63% 8 67% 8 80% 26 68%
61 SOURABH JAIN 15 94% 6 50% 8 80% 29 76%
62 SOURABH MEGHWAL 4 25% 2 17% 3 30% 9 24%
63 SPARSH BHANAWAT 14 88% 12 100% 8 80% 34 89%
64 SUBHASH CHANDRA MENARIYA 6 38% 8 67% 10 100% 24 63%
65 SUJAL VED 8 50% 6 50% 0 0% 14 37%
66 SURAJ SIKHWAL 14 88% 8 67% 10 100% 32 84%
67 TANISHKA VERMA 7 44% 4 33% 0 0% 11 29%
68 TITISHKA VERMA 7 44% 4 33% 0 0% 11 29%
69 UDDHAV PUROHIT 7 44% 10 83% 10 100% 27 71%
70 VANDANA FRANCIS 8 50% 4 33% 8 80% 20 53%
71 VANSH KUMAWAT 12 75% 8 67% 8 80% 28 74%
72 VANSH KUMAWAT 16 100% 10 83% 6 60% 32 84%
73 VANSHIKA KAMLEH PALIWAL 15 94% 8 67% 10 100% 33 87%
74 VANSHIKA VASHISHT 15 94% 6 50% 8 80% 29 76%
75 VANSHRAJ SINGH PANWAR 3 19% 2 17% 0 0% 5 13%
76 VARUN BHOI 14 88% 12 100% 10 100% 36 95%
77 VEDANT MAHARSHI 15 94% 10 83% 10 100% 35 92%
78 VIJAY RAJ SONI 14 88% 4 33% 8 80% 26 68%
79 VIKRAM SHARMA 15 94% 10 83% 7 70% 32 84%
80 VINAYA PRATAP SINGH 12 75% 6 50% 3 30% 21 55%
81 VINISHA VYAS 9 56% 8 67% 8 80% 25 66%
82 VINOD OAD 15 94% 10 83% 10 100% 35 92%
83 VIPUL LOHAR 7 44% 2 17% 0 0% 9 24%
84 VISHAL PATEL 2 13% 8 67% 3 30% 13 34%
85 VISHU TANWAR 4 25% 8 67% 10 100% 22 58%
86 VISHWAKARMA SHIVANGI AJAY 10 63% 12 100% 6 60% 28 74%
87 YANSHI JAIN 7 44% 4 33% 8 80% 19 50%
88 YASH BALUNDIYA 13 81% 10 83% 0 0% 23 61%
89 YASH MALI 14 88% 12 100% 5 50% 31 82%
90 YASH MANDOT 13 81% 8 67% 8 80% 29 76%
91 YASH RAJ WADHWANI 7 44% 4 33% 6 60% 17 45%
92 YASH SALVI 0 0% 12 100% 3 30% 15 39%
93 YASH SOLANKI 13 81% 12 100% 10 100% 35 92%
94 YASH TAMBOLI 15 94% 8 67% 8 80% 31 82%
95 YASHASVI PALIWAL 13 81% 6 50% 7 70% 26 68%
96 YASHWANT KUMAR 7 44% 8 67% 0 0% 15 39%
97 YASHWIN SALVI 11 69% 6 50% 5 50% 22 58%
98 YUVAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA 14 88% 12 100% 10 100% 36 95%
99 YUVRAJ SINGH RAO 14 88% 10 83% 10 100% 34 89%
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